1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910150490603321
Barrington Barber
50 Drawing Projects : A Creative Step-by-Step Workbook

Arcturus

9781839409363
1839409363
9781784281687
1784281689

741.2
Drawing

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

In this imaginative new book, Barrington Barber presents an array of
interesting subjects, including people, pets and everyday objects in and
around the home. Each project is broken down into easy-to-follow
steps which culminate in a finished drawing. The reader is then invited
to make his or her own version of the subject. Combining guidance for
beginners with challenging subjects for more experienced artists, 50
Drawing Projects> is a relaxing way to discover and develop one of
life's most rewarding creative skills. Subjects include:b>- Still lifes-
Animals- Flowers- People



