

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910150490603321
Autore	Barrington Barber
Titolo	50 Drawing Projects : A Creative Step-by-Step Workbook
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Arcturus
ISBN	9781839409363 1839409363 9781784281687 1784281689
Descrizione fisica	: ill
Disciplina	741.2
Soggetti	Drawing
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	In this imaginative new book, Barrington Barber presents an array of interesting subjects, including people, pets and everyday objects in and around the home. Each project is broken down into easy-to-follow steps which culminate in a finished drawing. The reader is then invited to make his or her own version of the subject. Combining guidance for beginners with challenging subjects for more experienced artists, 50 Drawing Projects> is a relaxing way to discover and develop one of life's most rewarding creative skills. Subjects include: b>- Still lifes- Animals- Flowers- People